
700 

::rl94 l· Number, 

·452503 McLachlan, Noel James 

483766 McNally, Clifford Stephen 

290176 · Maddern, Robert Edgar 

491295 

588482 

620061 
471966 

496695 

560738 

433666 

595887 

582661 

493262 

254069 

609427 

463585 

535325 

607975 

484544 

548558 

518287 

534129 

077738 

485608 

603057 

486007 

606967 

499003 

483311 

486799 

134633 

503505 

472600 

462713 

499082 

584568 

2"67017 

281954 

606981 

456173 
504620 

481736 

596853 

Mardell, Thomas Richard 

Morris, James William 

Ormsby, Rnii,rangi Horten 
Radford, Roy 

Roy, Colin Kerr .. 

Shaw, Edward Anderson 

Smith, Edward Fullerton 

Smith, Raymond Sydney 

Somerville, George Alexander 

Stevenson, Samuel Frank 

Sullivan, John 

Thomas, Evan Henry 

Thomas, Geoffrey William 

Treves, Fredrick Douglas 

Watson, William Ivo John .. 

Waugh, Leslie Robert 

Wenham, J)ouglaa Lee 

Woolford, Albert John 

Anderson, Alfred J <ihn 

Beaton, William Samuel 

Bilby, Mark Rider 

Bird, Philip Huia .. 

Blackaby, John William 

Borham, William Henry 

Boyle, Cecil Charles William 

Bridge, Gerald Hastings 

Brown, Arthur Matthew 

BroWilhill, James 

Burn, Stamey John 

Cargill, Victor 

Carlyon, Clement Ian 

Cooper, Raymond Harling ... 

Cowdry, John Francia 

Craig, Gerald Douglas 

Crosby, John. 

Daly, Jack Leonard 

Dell, Walter Arthur 
Dolan; William 

Ericsson, I van William 

Faloon, William Robert 

Occupation and Address. Gazette 
Dated. 

Mri:J:ru'Y A.ru!A No: '4 ;(H.uttt.TON}-c<>lltinued. 
Fireman, 27 Selkirk St., Hamilton 19/8/41 T.F. 

Accountant, 3 Te Aroha St., Hamilton .. 

Fam hand, care of Messrs. Maddern.Bros., 
K<;>rokonui, Te Awamutu ... 

Stock audtioneer, 12·_Radnor St., Hamilton 

Sh~re-milket, care of A. Valois, Ngahina-
.. pouri Rural Delivery, Ohaupo . . 
Taxi-driver, care ofD. Ormsby, Otorohanga 
Builder ;mp. .contractor, ),laniapoto . St., 

· Otorohanga · · · · 
Pe.trol-atation prt>prietor, 16 Robson's St., 

Everton Estate, Hamilton 
Lorry'.dPiver, Paterangi, Ohaupo 

Foxley, Ongarue 

Serviceman, Ngaroma via Te Awamutu .. 

Electrical linesman, 41 Bandon St.,' Frank-
ton Junction 

Steam-crane driver, 3 Devon St., Frankton 
Junction . . .. 

Labourer, Ngatai Extension, Taumarrinui 

Coal-~er, Glen Afton 

Telegraphist, Plunket Toe., Hamilton 

Lorry-driver, 18 Colombo St., Frankton 
Junction 

Farm manager,. Te Pahu 

Motor mechanic, Tawhana St., Te_ Kuiti .. 

Builder, 55 G11.lloway St., Hamilton 

HoSpital attendant, _Tokanui, Te Awamutu 

20/U42 T.F. 

2/12/41 · E.F. 

20/1/42' · T.F. 

·. 20/1/42 T.F. 

20/1/42 T. F. 
20/1/42 T.F. 

20/}/42 T.F. 

20/1/42 T.F. 

6/8/41 E.F. 

20/1/42 T.F. 

20/1/42 T.F. 

20/1/42 T.F. 

2/12/41 RF. 

20/1/42 T.F. 

20/1/42 T.F. 

20/1/42 T.F. 

20/1/42 T.F. 

20/1/42 T.F. 

20/1/42 T.F. 

20/1/42 T.F. 

Mri:J:TARY AREA No. 5 (WELLINGTON). 
Instrument meohanio, 156 The Ridgway; 20/1/42 T.F. 

Mornington, Wellington 
Care ofY.M.C,A., Willia St.; Wellington .. 2/12/41 E.F. 

Accountant, 17 Portland Crea., Wellington 20/1/42 .T.F. 

Labourer, 103 Nelson St.; Pet<ine 20/1/42 T.F. 

Storemail,_ Britannia ,Hotel, W: elli~gton .. ., 20/1/42 T.F. 

Mechanic, 4 Daniell St., Wellington 20/1/42, T.F. 

Storeman, 18 Torrens Toe., Wellington .. 20/1/42· T.F. 

Bank officer, 20A Turnbull St., Wellington 20/1/42 T.F. 

Butcher, 108 Washington Ave., Wellington 20/1/42 T.F. 

Shop-assistant, 24 Hornaey Rd., Meirose 2/12/41 E.F. 

Wholesale merchant, 9 Mills Rd., Brooklyn, 20/1/42 T.F. 
Wellington 

Warp-twister, 52 William St., Petone .. 20/1/42 T.F. 

Civil servant, 26 Matipo St:, Eastbourne, • · 20/1/42 T.F .. 
Wellington 

Riveter, 34 Puru Crea., Wellington 20/1/42 T.F, 

Commercial tra'9'eller, 147 Derwent St., 20/1/42 T.F. 
Wellington 

Lathe hand, 36 Jackson St., Island Bay, 2/12/41 E.F. 
Wellington 

Seaman, s.s. " Kakapo," care of Union· · 6/11/40 T.F. 
Steam.Ship Co., Wellington 

20/1/42 Watersider, 6 Jessie St., Wellington , T.F. 

Main Rd., Upper Hutt 19/8/41 T.F. 
Telegraphist, .198. Waterloo Rd., Lower 20/1/42 T.F. 

Hutt 
, Engineer, 75 Col'.Qmandel St., Newtown, . 20/1/42 T.F • 

Wellington S. l 
Clerk, Pacific Flats, corner Cuba and 20/1/42 T.F. 

Jackson Sta., Petone 
I 

Reason for Cancellatl~ 

Not a ineinber of Classes B'(l) 
or C, lat Division. 

Member of Class . Fl, 2nd 
Division. 

Already a member of Armed 
Forces. 

Member of Class · Fl, 2nd 
Division. 

Member of Class Fl, 2nd 
Division-

Member of 3rd Division. 
Member <if Class Fi, 2nd 

Division. · · 
Member of Class Fl, 2nd 

Division. 
Member of Class Fl1 . 2nd 

Division. 
Already a member of Armed 
· Forces, 

Member of Class Fl1 2niJ. 
Division; 

Member of Class · Fl, · 2nd 
Division. 

Member of Class· fl, 2nd 
Division. 

Already a member of Armed 
Forces, 

Member of Class Fl, 2nd 
Division. 

Member of Class Fl, 2nd 
.Division, 

Member of Class Fl, 2nd 
Division. 

Member of Class Fl, 2nd 
Division. 

Member of Class Fl, 2nd 
Division. 

Member of Cla)!S Fl,. 2nd 
Division. 

Member of Class Fl, 2nd 
Division. 

Member of 
Division. 

Class Fl, 2nd 

Already a member of Armed 
·· Forces. 

Member of Class Fl, 2nd 
Division. 

Member of Class FI, 2nd 
Division., 

2nd Member of Class .Fl, 
Division. 

Member of Class G2, 2nd 
Division. 

Member of Class Fl, 2nd 
Division. ' ' 

Member of Class Fl, 2n'1, 
Division. 

Member of Class Fl, 2nd 
Division; 

Already a member of Armed 
Forces. 

Member of Class Fl, 2nd 
Division. 

Member of Class Fl, 2nd 
Division . 

Member ·of Class Fl, 2nd 
. Division. 

-Member of Class Fl, Znd 
Diyiaion. 

Member of Class Fl, 2nd 
Division. . 

Not a in.ember of Class A, 1st 
.Division. .. 

Member of 2nd Division. 

Member of Class F3, 2nd 
Division. 

Member. of 2nd Division, 
Member of . Class . ]'l, .. 2nd 

Division; · 
Mem]:>er of Class Fl., 2nd 

Division: 
Member of Class Fl, 2nd 

Diriaion •. 

• E.F. denotes b~llot for Expedjt(ona17 For011. T .F. deno~s 1/11,llot for Terriwri~l Force, 


