THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE.

[No. 27

Regis- tration Number.	Name.	Occupation and Address.	Gazette Dated.	Reason for Cancellation.
MILITARY AREA NO. 4 (HAMILTON)-continued.				
452503	McLachlan, Noel James	Fireman, 27 Selkirk St., Hamilton	19/8/41 T.F.	Not a member of Classes B(1) or C, 1st Division.
4837 66	McNally, Clifford Stephen	Accountant, 3 Te Aroha St., Hamilton	20/1/42 T.F.	Member of Class F1, 2nd Division.
290176	Maddern, Robert Edgar	Farm hand, care of Messrs. Maddern Bros., Korokonui, Te Awamutu	2/12/41 E.F.	Already a member of Armed Forces.
491295	Mardell, Thomas Richard	Stock auctioneer, 12 Radnor St., Hamilton	20/1/42 T.F.	Member of Class F1, 2nd Division.
588482	Morris, James William	Share-milker, care of A. Valois, Ngahina- pouri Rural Delivery, Ohaupo	20/1/42 T.F.	Member of Class F1, 2nd Division.
$\begin{array}{c} 620061 \\ 471966 \end{array}$	Ormsby, Ruarangi Horten Radford, Roy	Taxi-driver, care of D. Ormsby, Otorohanga Builder and contractor, Maniapoto St.,	20/1/42 T. F 20/1/42 T.F.	. Member of 3rd Division.
496695	Roy, Colin Kerr	Otorohanga Petrol-station proprietor, 16 Hobson's St.,	20/1/42 T.F.	Division. Member of Class F1, 2nd
560738	Shaw, Edward Anderson	Everton Estate, Hamilton Lorry-driver, Paterangi, Ohaupo	20/1/42 T.F.	Division. Member of Class F1, 2nd
433666	Smith, Edward Fullerton	Foxley, Ongarue	6/8/41 E.F.	Division.
595887	Smith, Raymond Sydney	Serviceman, Ngaroma via Te Awamutu	20/1/42 T.F.	Forces. Member of Class F1, 2nd
582661	Somerville, George Alexander	Electrical linesman, 41 Bandon St., Frank-	20/1/42 T.F.	Division. Member of Class F1, 2nd
493262	Stevenson, Samuel Frank	ton Junction Steam-crane driver, 3 Devon St., Frankton	20/1/42 T.F.	Division. Member of Class F1, 2nd
254 069		Junction Labourer, Ngatai Extension, Taumarunui	20/1/42 I.F. 2/12/41 E.F.	Division.
	Sullivan, John			Forces,
609427		Coal-miner, Glen Afton	20/1/42 T.F.	Member of Class F1, 2nd Division.
463585	Thomas, Geoffrey William	Telegraphist, Plunket Tce., Hamilton	20/1/42 T.F.	Member of Class F1, 2nd Division.
535325	Treves, Fredrick Douglas	Lorry-driver, 18 Colombo St., Frankton Junction	20/1/42 T.F.	Member of Class F1, 2nd Division.
607975	Watson, William Ivo John	Farm manager, Te Pahu	20/1/42 T.F.	Member of Class F1, 2nd Division.
484544	Waugh, Leslie Robert	Motor mechanic, Tawhana St., Te Kuiti	20/1/42 T.F.	Member of Class F1, 2nd Division.
548558	Wenham, Douglas Lee	Builder, 55 Galloway St., Hamilton	20/1/42 T.F.	Member of Class F1, 2nd Division.
518287	Woolford, Albert John	Hospital attendant, Tokanui, Te Awamutu	20/1/42 T.F.	Member of Class F1, 2nd Division.
MILITARY AREA NO. 5 (WELLINGTON).				
534129	Anderson, Alfred John	Instrument mechanic, 156 The Ridgway, Mornington, Wellington	20/1/42 T.F.	Member of Class F1, 2nd Division.
077738	Beaton, William Samuel	Care of Y.M.C.A., Willis St., Wellington	2/12/41 E.F.	Already a member of Armed Forces.
485608	Bilby, Mark Rider	Accountant, 17 Portland Cres., Wellington	20/1/42 T.F.	Member of Class F1, 2nd Division.
603057	Bird, Philip Huia	Labourer, 103 Nelson St., Petone	20/1/42 T.F.	Member of Class F1, 2nd Division.
486007	Blackaby, John William	Storeman, Britannia Hotel, Wellington	20/1/42 T.F.	Member of Class F1, 2nd Division.
606967	Borham, William Henry	Mechanic, 4 Daniell St., Wellington	20/1/42 T.F.	Member of Class G2, 2nd Division.
499003	Boyle, Cecil Charles William	Storeman, 18 Torrens Tce., Wellington	20/1/42 T.F.	Member of Class F1, 2nd
483311	Bridge, Gerald Hastings	Bank officer, 20A Turnbull St., Wellington	20/1/42 T.F.	Division. Member of Class F1, 2nd
486799	Brown, Arthur Matthew	Butcher, 108 Washington Ave., Wellington	20/1/42 T.F.	Division. Member of Class F1, 2nd
134633	Brownhill, James	Shop-assistant, 24 Hornsey Rd., Melrose	2/12/41 E.F.	
503505	Burn, Stanley John	Wholesale merchant, 9 Mills Rd., Brooklyn,	20/1/42 T.F.	Forces. Member of Class F1, 2nd
472600	Cargill, Victor	Wellington Warp-twister, 52 William St., Petone	20/1/42 T.F.	Division. Member of Class F1, 2nd
462713	Carlyon, Clement Ian	Civil servant, 26 Matipo St., Eastbourne,	20/1/42 T.F.	Division. Member of Class F1, 2nd
499082	Cooper, Raymond Harling	Wellington Riveter, 34 Puru Cres., Wellington	20/1/42 T.F.	
584568	Cowdry, John Francis	Commercial traveller, 147 Derwent St.,	20/1/42 T.F.	
267017	Craig, Gerald Douglas	Wellington Lathe hand, 36 Jackson St., Island Bay,	2/12/41 E.F.	
281954	Crosby, John	Wellington Seaman, s.s. "Kakapo," care of Union	6/11/40 T.F.	Division. Member of 2nd Division.
606981	Daly, Jack Leonard	Steam Ship Co., Wellington Watersider, 6 Jessie St., Wellington	20/1/42 T.F.	Member of Class F3, 2nd
456173	Dell, Walter Arthur	Main Rd., Upper Hutt	19/8/41 T.F.	Division. Member of 2nd Division.
504620	Dolan, William	Telegraphist, 198 Waterloo Rd., Lower Hutt	20/1/42 T.F.	Member of Class F1, 2nd Division.
481736	Ericsson, Ivan William	Engineer, 75 Coromandel St., Newtown, Wellington S. 1	20/1/42 T.F.	Member of Class F1, 2nd Division.
596853	Faloon, William Robert	Clerk, Pacific Flats, corner Cuba and Jackson Sts., Petone	20/1/42 T.F.	Member of Class F1, 2nd Division.
	الم المراجع الم المراجع المراجع المراجع إلى ال المراجع المراجع			

* E.F. denotes ballot for Expeditionary Force. T.F. denotes ballot for Territorial Force,

700